

### Results

Event 111  
10 AUG 2019 - 16:30

## Synchronised 3m - Men Final

RANK      SURNAME & NAME      NOC      BORN      TOTAL      GAP

REFEREE	KELEMEN Ildiko	ASSISTANT	SOROKINA Anna
<b>PANEL</b>			
EXECUTION 1	PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L	SYNCHRO 1	PIRHONEN Satu
EXECUTION 2	ROZA Nancy	SYNCHRO 2	PIKTURNINE Ale
EXECUTION 3	AVASILOAE Florin	SYNCHRO 3	AXTELIUS Peter
EXECUTION 4	JENSEN Kim	SYNCHRO 4	SIEFKEN Jann
		SYNCHRO 5	JAFCSAK Zsolt
RESERVE	BARTH Michael	RESERVE	BECKER Norman

1	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	<b>435.69</b>	
	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998		
2	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	<b>398.64</b>	37.05
	RUEDIGER Lars	GER	17 APR 1996		
3	HARDING Anthony	GBR	30 JUN 2000	<b>387.60</b>	48.09
	HOULDEN Jordan	GBR	25 JUL 1998		
4	GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	18 JUL 1991	<b>386.55</b>	49.14
	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993		
5	MARSAGLIA Lorenzo	ITA	16 NOV 1996	<b>371.97</b>	63.72
	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994		
6	BISCH Gwendal	FRA	26 AUG 1998	<b>362.52</b>	73.17
	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	23 APR 1997		
7	LESIKAC Kacper	POL	06 NOV 1996	<b>348.30</b>	87.39
	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991		
8	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996	<b>333.66</b>	102.03
	RIECKHOFF Simon	SUI	28 JUN 1999		
9	MELIKIDZE Sandro	GEO	10 NOV 1996	<b>317.97</b>	117.72
	ONIKASHVILI Tornike	GEO	17 MAR 2000		
10	MOLCHAN Alexandr	BLR	11 APR 2002	<b>305.88</b>	129.81
	SAURYTSKI Pavel	BLR	11 JAN 2002		
11	HARUTYUNYAN Azat	ARM	18 JUL 1998	<b>301.80</b>	133.89
	HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir	ARM	18 JUL 1998		



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	<b>BISCH Gwendal</b> <b>JANDARD Alexis</b>	FRA	26 AUG 1998																	
		FRA	23 APR 1997																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					45.00	<b>45.00</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	5.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					45.00	<b>90.00</b>	
		405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0					64.80	<b>154.80</b>	
		107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5					68.82	<b>223.62</b>	
																	61.20	<b>284.82</b>		
																	77.70	<b>362.52</b>	73.17	
7	<b>LESIAK Kacper</b> <b>RZESZUTEK Andrzej</b>	POL	06 NOV 1996																	
		POL	25 OCT 1991																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					48.00	<b>48.00</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					44.40	<b>92.40</b>	
		107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					65.10	<b>157.50</b>	
		407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					67.32	<b>224.82</b>	
																	55.08	<b>279.90</b>		
																	68.40	<b>348.30</b>	87.39	
8	<b>DUTOIT Guillaume</b> <b>RIECKHOFF Simon</b>	SUI	18 JAN 1996																	
		SUI	28 JUN 1999																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					40.80	<b>40.80</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					36.60	<b>77.40</b>	
		5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					65.70	<b>143.10</b>	
		5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					67.32	<b>210.42</b>	
																	65.10	<b>275.52</b>		
																	58.14	<b>333.66</b>	102.03	
9	<b>MELIKIDZE Sandro</b> <b>ONIKASHVILI Tornike</b>	GEO	10 NOV 1996																	
		GEO	17 MAR 2000																	
		401B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					45.00	<b>45.00</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					39.60	<b>84.60</b>	
		405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					61.20	<b>145.80</b>	
		107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					64.17	<b>209.97</b>	
																	58.50	<b>268.47</b>		
																	49.50	<b>317.97</b>	117.72	
10	<b>MOLCHAN Alexandr</b> <b>SAURYTSKI Pavel</b>	BLR	11 APR 2002																	
		BLR	11 JAN 2002																	
		103B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0					45.00	<b>45.00</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					43.80	<b>88.80</b>	
		5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					56.70	<b>145.50</b>	
		205B	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0					42.30	<b>187.80</b>	
																	56.70	<b>244.50</b>		
																	61.38	<b>305.88</b>	129.81	
11	<b>HARUTYUNYAN Azat</b> <b>HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir</b>	ARM	18 JUL 1998																	
		ARM	18 JUL 1998																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					45.00	<b>45.00</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					45.00	<b>90.00</b>	
		405B	3.0	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5					55.80	<b>145.80</b>	
		107B	3.1	3.0	4.0	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0					50.22	<b>196.02</b>	
																	44.88	<b>240.90</b>		
																	60.90	<b>301.80</b>	133.89	

### Results

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	TOTAL	GAP																						
<b>Event 110</b>																											
10 AUG 2019 - 18:00																											
<b>1m Springboard - Women Final</b>																											
<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 15%;"><b>REFEREE</b></td> <td>KERA Ana</td> </tr> <tr> <td><b>ASSISTANT</b></td> <td>EVANGULOV Alexei</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2" style="text-align: center;"><b>PANEL</b></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>PIRHONEN Satu</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>SIEFKEN Jann</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>JAFCSAK Zsolt</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>AZORIN Daniel</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>AXTELIUS Peter</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>BARTAIA Irakli</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>AVASIOAE Florin</td> </tr> <tr> <td><b>RESERVE</b></td> <td>JENSEN Kim</td> </tr> </table>						<b>REFEREE</b>	KERA Ana	<b>ASSISTANT</b>	EVANGULOV Alexei	<b>PANEL</b>			PIRHONEN Satu		SIEFKEN Jann		JAFCSAK Zsolt		AZORIN Daniel		AXTELIUS Peter		BARTAIA Irakli		AVASIOAE Florin	<b>RESERVE</b>	JENSEN Kim
<b>REFEREE</b>	KERA Ana																										
<b>ASSISTANT</b>	EVANGULOV Alexei																										
<b>PANEL</b>																											
	PIRHONEN Satu																										
	SIEFKEN Jann																										
	JAFCSAK Zsolt																										
	AZORIN Daniel																										
	AXTELIUS Peter																										
	BARTAIA Irakli																										
	AVASIOAE Florin																										
<b>RESERVE</b>	JENSEN Kim																										
1	<b>KOROLEVA Vitaliia</b>	RUS	27 MAY 2001	<b>266.70</b>																							
2	<b>FEDOROVA Olena</b>	UKR	14 NOV 1986	<b>263.45</b>	3.25																						
3	<b>ILINYKH Kristina</b>	RUS	27 NOV 1994	<b>263.05</b>	3.65																						
4	<b>HENTSCHEL Lena</b>	GER	17 JUN 2001	<b>257.20</b>	9.50																						
5	<b>PELLACANI Chiara</b>	ITA	12 SEP 2002	<b>256.90</b>	9.80																						
6	<b>TORRANCE Katherine</b>	GBR	10 OCT 1998	<b>249.40</b>	17.30																						
7	<b>HEIMBERG Michelle</b>	SUI	02 JUN 2000	<b>247.05</b>	19.65																						
8	<b>ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria</b>	ESP	30 AUG 2002	<b>243.60</b>	23.10																						
9	<b>WILS Daphne</b>	NED	28 DEC 1997	<b>238.55</b>	28.15																						
10	<b>MEW-JENSEN Scarlett</b>	GBR	31 DEC 2001	<b>238.20</b>	28.50																						
11	<b>KHAMULKINA Alena</b>	BLR	24 JUL 1997	<b>230.65</b>	36.05																						
12	<b>CRYAN Clare</b>	IRL	03 DEC 1993	<b>214.15</b>	52.55																						

### Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 110  
10 AUG 2019 - 18:00

## 1m Springboard - Women Final

REFeree	KERA Ana
ASSISTANT	EVANGULOV Alexei
<b>PANEL</b>	
	PIRHONEN Satu
	SIEFKEN Jann
	JAFCSAK Zsolt
	AZORIN Daniel
	AXTELIUS Peter
	BARTAIA Irakli
	AVASIOLOE Florin
RESERVE	JENSEN Kim

1	KOROLEVA Vitalia	RUS	27 MAY 2001																
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		51.60	<b>51.60</b>				
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	<b>106.20</b>				
			203B	2.3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.60	<b>156.80</b>				
			303B	2.4	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	<b>210.80</b>				
			5134D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		55.90	<b>266.70</b>				
2	FEDOROVA Olena	UKR	14 NOV 1986																
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	<b>54.00</b>				
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		57.20	<b>111.20</b>				
			303B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		52.80	<b>164.00</b>				
			5134D	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	<b>218.60</b>				
			203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.85	<b>263.45</b>		3.25		
3	ILINYKH Kristina	RUS	27 NOV 1994																
			403B	2.4	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		56.40	<b>56.40</b>				
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		51.75	<b>108.15</b>				
			105B	2.6	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		55.90	<b>164.05</b>				
			5134D	2.6	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		58.50	<b>222.55</b>				
			305C	3.0	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	<b>263.05</b>		3.65		
4	HENTSCHEL Lena	GER	17 JUN 2001																
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		54.00	<b>54.00</b>				
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		50.70	<b>104.70</b>				
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.00	<b>150.70</b>				
			303B	2.4	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	<b>198.70</b>				
			5333D	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	<b>257.20</b>		9.50		
5	PELLACANI Chiara	ITA	12 SEP 2002																
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	<b>48.30</b>				
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	<b>106.80</b>				
			303B	2.4	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	<b>157.20</b>				
			5333D	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		48.10	<b>205.30</b>				
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		51.60	<b>256.90</b>		9.80		
6	TORRANCE Katherine	GBR	10 OCT 1998																
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		50.40	<b>50.40</b>				
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	<b>98.70</b>				
			303B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.00	<b>146.70</b>				
			5333D	2.6	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	<b>192.20</b>				
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		57.20	<b>249.40</b>		17.30		

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	<b>HEIMBERG Michelle</b>	SUI	02 JUN 2000													
			403B	2.4	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		51.60	<b>51.60</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	<b>106.20</b>	
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		51.75	<b>157.95</b>	
			303B	2.4	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	<b>196.35</b>	
			5333D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	<b>247.05</b>	19.65
8	<b>ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria</b>	ESP	30 AUG 2002													
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		50.40	<b>50.40</b>	
			203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	<b>98.70</b>	
			5233D	2.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		45.00	<b>143.70</b>	
			303B	2.4	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		49.20	<b>192.90</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	<b>243.60</b>	23.10
9	<b>WILS Daphne</b>	NED	28 DEC 1997													
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		52.80	<b>52.80</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	<b>107.40</b>	
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		47.15	<b>154.55</b>	
			305C	3.0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	<b>193.55</b>	
			5233D	2.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.00	<b>238.55</b>	28.15
10	<b>MEW-JENSEN Scarlett</b>	GBR	31 DEC 2001													
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	<b>49.20</b>	
			5132D	2.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	<b>95.40</b>	
			203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	<b>136.80</b>	
			303B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	<b>183.60</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	<b>238.20</b>	28.50
11	<b>KHAMULKINA Alena</b>	BLR	24 JUL 1997													
			403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	<b>46.80</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	<b>93.60</b>	
			203B	2.3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		49.45	<b>143.05</b>	
			303B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		40.80	<b>183.85</b>	
			5333D	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	<b>230.65</b>	36.05
12	<b>CRYAN Clare</b>	IRL	03 DEC 1993													
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	<b>50.40</b>	
			203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	<b>95.25</b>	
			303B	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		39.60	<b>134.85</b>	
			5134D	2.6	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		32.50	<b>167.35</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	<b>214.15</b>	52.55